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Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 8. round

No  

Open

Esbjörn Kjell

Tom-H Sandvik

Emil Hansen

Marius Heum

kristoffer Amundsen

Martin Søten Noreng

Niklas Eriksson

Erik Martinsen

Thomas Johannessen

Morten Falk

Åge Bernhard Myhre

Dagfinn Valen Brendemo

Bjørn-Erik Johansen

Jonathan Gewirtz

Thore Isaksen

Reidar A. Høgseth

https://discgolfmetrix.com/353796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/365774
https://discgolfmetrix.com/353796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/365774


Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 8. round • 21.12.2024 17:02 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Open

1 Tom-H Sandvik 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 56

2 Niklas Eriksson 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 2 2 4 4 2 4 4 2 +2 57

3 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 4 2 3 4 2 +4 59

4 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 3 3 4 3 2 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 +6 61

4 Esbjörn Kjell 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 1 4 4 3 3 5 2 +6 61

4 Jonathan Gewirtz 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 +6 61

7 Åge Bernhard Myhre 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 +7 62

8 Thomas Johannessen 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 5 3 +8 63

8 Morten Falk 3 4 2 2 2 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 +8 63

10 Marius Heum 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 +9 64

10 kristoffer Amundsen 4 5 4 2 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +9 64

10 Emil Hansen 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +9 64

13 Erik Martinsen 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 +10 65

13 Thore Isaksen 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 +10 65

13 Reidar A. Høgseth 3 4 5 4 2 3 4 2 5 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 +10 65

16 Martin Søten Noreng 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 +16 71
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Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 8. round • 21.12.2024 17:02 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Avg 3.4 3.6 3.8 3.6 2.9 3.5 3.9 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.4 2.8 3.7 3.8 3.1 3.4 4.3 3 62.6

Difficulty 6 13 16 14 2 11 18 12 7 9 10 1 15 17 4 8 5 3 7.6

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 5 1 2 1 4 30 10%

Par 0 12 8 2 7 10 6 7 6 7 11 8 7 6 6 10 9 9 8 139 48%

Bogey 1 2 6 9 4 1 4 5 6 6 4 4 2 6 8 4 7 6 4 88 31%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 25 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 2%
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